
S.No Application No. Candidate Name Father's Name Candidate Category Offered Cateogry Marks
Programme 
Preference Alloted 
(1/2/3...)

1 2447 VIKAS MOOND DANA RAM MOOND OBC UR 388.163 I
2 79 GARIMA CHOUDHARY RAJESH MAHARIA OBC UR 366.185 I
3 54 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY SARWAN RAM OBC UR 350.762 I
4 1871 PRIYANKA MANNI RAM UR UR 337.336 I
5 744 PRAVEEN SUTHAR JOITA RAM OBC UR 320.688 I
6 705 ALI HUSAIN SAIYED PRADEEP KUMAR Un-Reserved(UR) UR 298.48 I
7 789 ARCHIT DEVENDRA MOHARIR DEVENDRA NARENDRA MOHARIR Un-Reserved(UR) UR 297.527 II
8 1320 SAMDAR SINGH MANOHAR SINGH Un-Reserved(UR) UR 295.14 I
9 759 CHARANRAJ JAT DURGA LAL JAT OBC- NCL UR 292 I

10 3507 PRIYADARSHINI RATHORE DASHRATH SINGH RATHORE Un-Reserved(UR) UR 290.851 I
11 784 ABHINAV SINGH RANA VIKRAM SINGH RANA Un-Reserved(UR) UR 289.565 I
12 373 UJJAWAL KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR Un-Reserved(UR) UR 281.843 I
13 1309 KANIKA ANIL KUMAR OBC- NCL UR 280.25 II
14 334 VIVEK YADAV RAJENDRA PRASAD OBC- NCL UR 278.957 I
15 637 KOMAL KANWAR CHARAN SHANKER SINGH CHARAN OBC- NCL UR 278.44 I
16 3435 HEMANT SHARMA RAMGOPAL SHARMA Un-Reserved(UR) UR 278.437 I
17 2226 RAJ SUNDAR CHOUDHARY KRISHNA KUMAR CHOUDHARY Un-Reserved(UR) UR 275.671 I
18 3709 ROHIT SANGWAN SUNDER SINGH Un-Reserved(UR) UR 274.884 I
19 1623 YASHARTH MISHRA PREM CHANDRA MISHRA Un-Reserved(UR) UR 272.918 I
20 2306 NITU SHERA RAM OBC- NCL UR 271.987 I
21 473 HARSHIT KIRAR BANWARI LAL OBC- NCL UR 271.346 II
22 798 NIKITA PRAJAPAT BHANWAR LAL OBC- NCL UR 270.8 I
23 74 JOY JIJUMON JIJUMON EAPEN Un-Reserved(UR) UR 269.894 I

24 645 SHRUTI MADAN SINGH OBC- NCL UR 269.315 I
25 2928 HIMANSHU OM JAY SHANKAR PRASAD OBC- NCL UR 269.269 III
26 340 ATHUL K S SANTHOSH KUMAR K Un-Reserved(UR) UR 269.19 II
27 613 ANAMIKA SAIN RAJENDRA KUMAR SAIN OBC- NCL UR 267.597 III
28 691 PRIYANSHU SHARMA SANT KUMAR Un-Reserved(UR) UR 265.993 II
29 1444 RANJEET PRAJAPAT BALU RAM PRAJAPAT OBC- NCL UR 263.179 II
30 115 YASHVARDHAN SINGH JAGMAL SINGH Un-Reserved(UR) UR 263.172 I
31 2310 MANAN VYAS LALIT KISHORE SHARMA Un-Reserved(UR) UR 262.197 II
32 950 VARSHA SONI PAWAN KUMAR SONI OBC- NCL UR 258.372 I
33 930 SARITA RAJKUMAR OBC- NCL UR 257.39 II
34 643 DIVYESH AKODIYA MOTI RAM AKODIYA OBC- NCL UR 257.018 I
35 944 MAYANK MAHALA SUBHASH MAHALA OBC- NCL UR 257.001 I
36 411 RAVI RAM KUMAR OBC- NCL UR 256.63 I
37 791 GANESH BHANWARA RAM OBC- NCL UR 256.38 II
38 1582 BAJRANG HANUMAN OBC- NCL UR 253.843 I
39 475 SUDHANSHU RAJENDRA BAJAROLIYA OBC- NCL UR 253.195 II
40 3417 DINESH SINGH ONKAR SINGH OBC- NCL UR 251.816 I
41 1098 RANKITA RAMVEER OBC- NCL UR 251.66 I
42 2816 YASH BHAMU MAHESH BHAMU OBC- NCL UR 249.992 II
43 1030 RAJENDRA BURDAK DURGA RAM OBC- NCL UR 249.901 I
44 1043 ASHWINI KUMAR PAL RAJENDRA PAL OBC- NCL UR 249.294 II
45 181 KULDEEP SINGH BHANWAR SINGH Un-Reserved(UR) UR 248.524 II
46 1107 RAHUL RAJENDRA VAISHNAV RAJENDRA KUMAR VAISHNAV OBC- NCL UR 248.022 II
47 114 RAHUL YADAV BHAWANI SINGH OBC- NCL UR 247.01 II
48 113 KRISHAN KANHAIYA MADAN LAL SC UR 246.651 I
49 364 ANUSHKA CHOUDHARY JAGDISH CHOUDHARY OBC- NCL UR 245.197 II
50 2888 ABHISHEK KUMAWAT RAJENDRA KUMAWAT OBC- NCL UR 244.998 I
51 1814 NARESH KUMAWAT BANSI LAL KUMAWAT OBC- NCL UR 244.547 II
52 2772 GUNGUN MOGHA AMIT MOGHA Un-Reserved(UR) UR 244.496 II
53 1588 KARINA RAM SINGH KURI OBC- NCL UR 244.41 III
54 2377 MEENU SEVDA KESHAR MAL SEVDA OBC- NCL UR 244.37 I
55 4005 KESHAV SHRAWAN KUMAR SUTHAR OBC- NCL UR 243.159 IV
56 3369 SATYAM YADAV MANOJ KUMAR OBC- NCL UR 242.579 II
57 134 ROHIT KUMAR NARESH KUMAR OBC- NCL UR 242.561 I
58 1986 MANISH KUMAR KHARRA NIHAL SINGH OBC- NCL UR 242.48 I
59 317 GARIMA INDER JEET Un-Reserved(UR) UR 240.751 III
60 2167 JASHANPREET SINGH SARJEET SINGH OBC- NCL UR 240.653 II

61 1045 JASHANPREET SINGH SARJEET SINGH OBC- NCL UR 240.653 II
62 1309 KANIKA ANIL KUMAR OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 280.25 II

63 2306 NITU SHERA RAM OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 271.987 I

64 473 HARSHIT KIRAR BANWARI LAL OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 271.346 II

65 798 NIKITA PRAJAPAT BHANWAR LAL OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 270.8 I

66 645 SHRUTI MADAN SINGH OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 269.315 I

67 2928 HIMANSHU OM JAY SHANKAR PRASAD OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 269.269 III

68 613 ANAMIKA SAIN RAJENDRA KUMAR SAIN OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 267.597 III

69 1444 RANJEET PRAJAPAT BALU RAM PRAJAPAT OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 263.179 II

70 950 VARSHA SONI PAWAN KUMAR SONI OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 258.372 I

71 930 SARITA RAJKUMAR OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 257.39 II

72 643 DIVYESH AKODIYA MOTI RAM AKODIYA OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 257.018 I

73 944 MAYANK MAHALA SUBHASH MAHALA OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 257.001 I
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74 411 RAVI RAM KUMAR OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 256.63 I

75 791 GANESH BHANWARA RAM OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 256.38 II

76 1582 BAJRANG HANUMAN OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 253.843 I

77 475 SUDHANSHU RAJENDRA BAJAROLIYA OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 253.195 II

78 3417 DINESH SINGH ONKAR SINGH OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 251.816 I

79 1098 RANKITA RAMVEER OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 251.66 I

80 2816 YASH BHAMU MAHESH BHAMU OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 249.992 II

81 1030 RAJENDRA BURDAK DURGA RAM OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 249.901 I

82 1043 ASHWINI KUMAR PAL RAJENDRA PAL OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 249.294 II

83 1107 RAHUL RAJENDRA VAISHNAV RAJENDRA KUMAR VAISHNAV OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 248.022 II

84 114 RAHUL YADAV BHAWANI SINGH OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 247.01 II

85 364 ANUSHKA CHOUDHARY JAGDISH CHOUDHARY OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 245.197 II

86 2888 ABHISHEK KUMAWAT RAJENDRA KUMAWAT OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 244.998 I

87 1814 NARESH KUMAWAT BANSI LAL KUMAWAT OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 244.547 II

88 1588 KARINA RAM SINGH KURI OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 244.41 III

89 2377 MEENU SEVDA KESHAR MAL SEVDA OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 244.37 I

90 4005 KESHAV SHRAWAN KUMAR SUTHAR OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 243.159 IV

91 3369 SATYAM YADAV MANOJ KUMAR OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 242.579 II

92 134 ROHIT KUMAR NARESH KUMAR OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 242.561 I

93 1986 MANISH KUMAR KHARRA NIHAL SINGH OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 242.48 I

94 2167 JASHANPREET SINGH SARJEET SINGH OBC- NCL UR 240.653 II

95 1045 JASHANPREET SINGH SARJEET SINGH OBC- NCL UR 240.653 II

96 964 NIKITA VIJAY OBC- NCL UR 240.459 II

97 127 NIKITA CHOUDHARY HARISHANKAR CHOUDHARY OBC- NCL UR 238.364 I

98 1125 SUMIT SUNIL OBC- NCL UR 237.109 I

99 1211 PUNIT SHARMA RAM KUMAR SHARMA OBC- NCL UR 235.738 II

100 1386 SURENDRA KUMAR PAPPU SINGH OBC- NCL UR 235.434 I

101 13 PURUDEEP JAIPRAKASH YADAV OBC- NCL UR 235.19 I

102 1302 MANYA CHOUDHARY SURESH CHOUDHARY OBC- NCL UR 234.35 I

103 3737 PARUL HARISH KUMAR SHARMA OBC- NCL UR 233.318 II

104 2497 AKHIL KUMAR PREM SINGH OBC- NCL UR 232.366 I

105 511 ROSHAN LAL YADAV SHARVAN KUMAR YADAV OBC- NCL UR 231.656 I

106 144 PRERANA RAMAVAT VASUDEV RAMAVAT OBC- NCL UR 231.262 I

107 1310 MANISH RAJESH OBC- NCL UR 230.939 II

108 1124 ADITYA SWAROOP JATASHANKAR GUPTA OBC- NCL UR 228.97 II

109 38 ABHYAS SWAMI RAMCHANDRA OBC- NCL UR 228.623 I

110 2260 AASHISH YADAV RAJESH YADAV OBC- NCL UR 228.111 II

111 2012 NEERAJ JANGIR RAM DHAN JANGIR OBC- NCL UR 227.827 I

112 1487 KANA RAM SWAMI MANGAL DAS OBC- NCL UR 227.804 I

113 541 LOKENDRA SINGH BAJIYA BHANWAR LAL OBC- NCL UR 227.729 II

114 885 NAVNEET GULAB SINGH OBC- NCL UR 226.58 III

115 1044 BHATTA RAM BABU LAL OBC- NCL UR 225.953 I

116 2307 INDRPAL RAMNIVAS OBC- NCL UR 225.855 II

117 3252 KHUSHBOO YADAV SULTAN SINGH YADAV OBC- NCL UR 224.103 I

118 1600 SUBHASH SIDDH OM NATH OBC- NCL OBC 224.02 I

119 956 RAVINDRA CHOUDHARY MAHIPAL SINGH SAMOTA OBC- NCL OBC 223.548 II

120 2623 RAHUL MAGHA RAM SC SC 238.918 I

121 235 ARYAN KHAINEEWAL BHAGCHAND KHAINEEWAL SC SC 216.908 I

122 1370 PAWAN PANWAR SAHDEV PANWAR SC SC 214.59 I

123 527 RAVIKANT DHARMPAL SC SC 210.033 II

124 795 RAJESH BHARU RAM SC SC 205.885 I

125 91 NEHA BHAIRU PRAKASH CHANDEL SC SC 184.951 II

126 227 LOMESH KUMAR VERMA HANUMAN SAHAY VERMA SC SC 181.64 I

127 255 NICE CHETIWAL TARACHAND SC SC 180.62 I

128 3891 KAMBLAPALLY PRAVEEN KUMAR KAMBLAPALLY MUTHYALU SC SC 178.738 I

129 82 MONU MEENA RAMKHILADI MEENA ST ST 174.281 I

130 2154 NISHANT MEENA PRABHU LAL MEENA ST ST 155.176 I

131 849 CHETAN PRAKASH MEENA MUKESH MEENA ST ST 151.133 I

132 3067 SUSHIL KUMAR MEENA RAMKISHAN MEENA ST ST 149.87 I

133 2798 GAURAV MEENA RAJESH KUMAR MEENA ST ST 146.844 III

134 428 ANURAG SINGH MEENA SHAITAN SINGH MEENA ST ST 143.387 I

135 4017 NARENDRA SINGH MEENA RAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA ST ST 142.114 I

136 2405 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA ST ST 132.99 II

137 3002 GAJENDRA MEENA AMICHAND MEENA ST ST 112.205 II

138 4061 AMIT MEENA DHANRAJ MEENA ST ST 107.35 II

139 1195 MUNESH KUMAR MEENA LOKESH KUMAR MEENA ST ST 104.379 I

140 39 NEERAJ MEENA NANDLAL MEENA ST ST 98.6342 I

141 1452 MAN SINGH MEENA BABU LAL MEENA ST ST 95.2948 I

142 119 SANGRAM TUDU DAKHIN CHARAN TUDU ST ST 91.0712 II

143 2437 GARIMA RATHORE PUSHPENDRA SINGH EWS EWS 229.555 III

144 2973 SRI HARSHITHA MAMIDI SURENDRA KUMAR M EWS EWS 218.759 I

145 582 ANJALI SINHA SANJAY KUMAR EWS EWS 216.539 I

146 1775 KHUSHI SHRINGI CHETAN PRAKASH SHRINGI EWS EWS 214.955 II

147 3380 SHASHIKANT MUKESH EWS EWS 210.811 I

148 982 SAKSHI SHARMA RAJIV KUMAR SHARMA EWS EWS 210.664 I

149 552 AMAN PAREEK HANUMAN PRASAD PAREEK EWS EWS 206.21 IV

150 684 KUNAL AGRAHARI SANJAY AGRAHARI EWS EWS 205.492 II

151 3376 RONAK SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA EWS EWS 196.436 II

152 344 RICHA KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR EWS EWS 184.845 II

153 4087 VIJAYSHREE KHANDELWAL KUSHAL CHAND SHARMA EWS EWS 184.401 II

154 205 PAYAL SHARMA GANESH NARAYAN SHARMA EWS EWS 179.554 III

155 555 RISHU KISHAN ANAND SHANKAR BHUSHAN EWS EWS 172.412 II

156 84 NISHA SHARMA HARI SHANKAR SHARMA EWS EWS 168.362 II

157 1173 DIVYA MAHESHWARI MAHESH CHANDRA BHUTRA EWS EWS 164.055 I
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